

## NOTICE: PUBLICATION OF DOCUMENTATION

San Donato Milanese, 16 May 2024 - Snam S.p.A.'s additional periodic financial reporting as at 31 March 2024, made on a voluntary basis pursuant to Article 82-*ter* of the Issuers' Regulations adopted by Consob resolution no. 11971/1999, as subsequently amended and supplemented, was filed on 16 May 2024, at the Company's registered office in San Donato Milanese (MI), Piazza Santa Barbara, 7 and published at the authorised storage mechanism "*eMarket STORAGE*" (www.emarketstorage.com).

This reporting is also available at www.snam.it and can be requested by e-mailing segreteria.societaria@snam.it

snam Piazza Santa Barbara, 7 20097 San Donato Milanese (MI) Switchboard tel. no. + 39 02.3703.1 www.snam.it Snam S.p.A. registered office: Piazza Santa Barbara 7, San Donato Milanese (MI) Share capital: 2,735,670,475.56 euros, fully paid-up Tax Code and Milan, Monza Brianza and Lodi Chamber of Commerce Business Register no. 13271390158 R.E.A. Milan no. 1633443 VAT no. 13271390158